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Sento Series

調光控制系統/Dimming Control

規格/Technical Specifications

P9

輸⼊電壓:100-240V 50/60Hz

功率:22W

光通量:2000lm/下  1300lm/上

材質:鋁

下发光:20°/30°/40°/60°/25°x45°  

線圖/Dimensions
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配光曲線圖/Light pattern

H(m)
1
2
3
4
5

5683
1420
631
355
227

En(lx) S(sq.m)
0.2
0.8
1.9
3.4
5.3

BA. 30°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°
15° 15°0°

H(m)
1
2
3
4
5

9005
2251
1000
562
360

0.1
0.3
0.8
1.3
2.1

En(lx) S(sq.m)

BA. 20°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°
15° 15°0°

光照分佈圖/Light Distribution

⼆段上发光
upper side lighting

三段上下发光
both the botcomand 
upper sides lighting

⼀段下发光
bottom side lighting

⿊⾊/Black

⽩⾊/White

P
endant Light

IP20 Max
5cm

顯示指數:≥90

Input Voltage:100-240V 50/60Hz

Power:22W

Luminous Flux:2000lm/Down  1300lm/Up

Material:Aluminum

Bottom Side BA.:20°/30°/40°/60°/25°x45°

⾊溫:2700K/3000K/4000K

CRI:≥90

CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K
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Flood/Upper Side
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上发光:泛光

upper Side BA.:Flood

Hand scan sensing




